YMCA Northumberland

About Us

YMCA Northumberland is a charitable organization led by staff and volunteers who are dedicated to serving others, and to promoting growth of spirit, mind and body in all people.

We want you to be a member regardless of your economic circumstances. We want our community, friends, staff and volunteers to join together to support our YMCA Strong Kids Campaign, which assists those people who are unable to pay for membership.

Our Vision

Health and growth for life...YMCA for all

Our Mission

YMCA Northumberland is dedicated to the growth of all persons in spirit, mind and body, and fostering a sense of responsibility to each other and the global community. We are committed to strengthening the foundations of community; nurturing the potential of children, teens and adults; promoting healthy living; fostering a sense of social responsibility; and delivering lasting social and personal change

Our Local YMCA Values

- Honesty
 Responsibility
- Caring Health
- Respect Citizenship

Our National YMCA Values

- Collaboration
 Proactivity
- Accountability
 Sustainability
- Inclusivity

How is the YMCA different?

- We're a trusted charity dedicated to improving the health of our communities.
- We tailor our programs, services and facilities to meet local needs.
- We welcome newcomers, embrace diversity and encourage community participation.

"We are dedicated to serving others, and to promoting growth of spirit, mind and body in all people."









CONTACT INFORMATION

YMCA Northumberland

Contact:	Eunice Kirkpatrick, Executive Director
Address:	258 Division Street
	Cobourg ON K9A 3R1
Telephone:	905-372-9247 x 242
Email:	eunice.kirkpatrick@nrt.ymca.ca
Website:	www.ymcanorthumberland.com

Registered Charitable Number 119307171 RR0001

CSCF - Growing Our Community